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PROGRAM DIRECTOR LIST-2021

NAME PROGRAM SCHOOL EXT. EMAIL

HEPS
Ibsa Abdi CLINICAL LAB/PHLEBOTOMY HEALTH, EDUCATION & PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 1269 abdii@gptc.edu
Lanard Atkins OPTICIANRY HEALTH, EDUCATION & PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 1255 atkinsl@gptc.edu
Denise Beckford PRACTICAL NURSING HEALTH, EDUCATION & PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 5007 beckfordd@gptc.edu
Janice Pressley MEDICAL ASSISTING HEALTH, EDUCATION & PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 1104 pressleyj@gptc.edu
Antwania Massey COSMETOLOGY HEALTH, EDUCATION & PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 3321 masseya@gptc.edu
Patricia Wilkins ALLIED HEALTH/C N A HEALTH, EDUCATION & PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 1159 wilkinsp@gptc.edu
Sherry Lowery EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION HEALTH, EDUCATION & PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 5048 lowerys@gptc.edu
Zina Gresham EMT/PARAMEDIC HEALTH, EDUCATION & PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 3308 greshamz@gptc.edu
Chuck Baird FIRE SCIENCE HEALTH, EDUCATION & PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 3300 bairdc@gptc.edu

A&S/LEARNING SUPPORT
Linda Gilmore SOCIOLOGY/PSYCHOLOGY/EMPLOYMENT PREP SKILLS ARTS & SCIENCES AND LEARNING SUPPORT 3241 gilmorel@gptc.edu
Cornell Grant MATH/ECONOMICS ARTS & SCIENCES AND LEARNING SUPPORT 1253 grantc@gptc.edu

Delores Guillory
HISTORY/HUMANITIES/MUSIC/POLITICAL 
SCIENCE/RELIGION/INTERDISCIPLINARY/ARTS ARTS & SCIENCES AND LEARNING SUPPORT 1162 guillord@gptc.edu

Heather Mashburn ENGLISH ARTS & SCIENCES AND LEARNING SUPPORT 1153 mashburnh@gptc.edu
Robert Reno READING/LEARNING SUPPORT ARTS & SCIENCES AND LEARNING SUPPORT 1239 renor@gptc.edu
Ebenezar Achionye BIOLOGY/CHEMISTRY/PHYSICS ARTS & SCIENCES AND LEARNING SUPPORT 1137 achionyee@gptc.edu
Aretha Walker SPEECH/EMPLOYMENT PREP ARTS & SCIENCES AND LEARNING SUPPORT 1226 walkera@gptc.edu

BCIS&DM
Pamela Harroff ACCOUNTING/BANKING/FINANCE BUSINESS, COMPUTER INFORMATION SYSTEMS & NEW MEDIA 1290 harroffp@gptc.edu
Susan Heyde HEALTH INFORMATION MANAGEMENT TECHNOLOGY BUSINESS, COMPUTER INFORMATION SYSTEMS & NEW MEDIA 1149 heydes@gptc.edu
Adrianne Caldwell BUSINESS MGMT/MARKETING MGMT BUSINESS, COMPUTER INFORMATION SYSTEMS & NEW MEDIA 1194 caldwella@gptc.edu
Maylon Walker COMPUTER INFORMATION SYSTEMS BUSINESS, COMPUTER INFORMATION SYSTEMS & NEW MEDIA 1163 walkerm@gptc.edu
Lynn Wallace BUSINESS TECHNOLOGY/COMP1000 BUSINESS, COMPUTER INFORMATION SYSTEMS & NEW MEDIA 1225 wallacel@gptc.edu
Stephanie Voltolin DMPT/DRAFTING/RART BUSINESS, COMPUTER INFORMATION SYSTEMS & NEW MEDIA 1122 voltolins@gptc.edu

IND

Terry Moore AUTOMOTIVES/TRANSPORTATION INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGIES 1228 mooret@gptc.edu

Robert Croom
HVAC/BUILDING AUTOMATION/COMMERCIAL 
REFRIGERATION/CARPENTRY INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGIES 1236 croomr@gptc.edu

Obrin Griffin
ELECTRONICS, ELECTRICAL & COMPUTER 
ENGINEERING/ADVANCED MANUFACTURING INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGIES 1213 griffino@gptc.edu

Weygand Grant WELDING INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGIES 1238 grantw@gptc.edu

Selina James COMMERCIAL TRUCK DRIVING/ELECTRICAL LINEWORKER INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGIES 5503 jamess@gptc.edu
Kelli Owen CRIMINAL JUSTICE/FORENSIC SCIENCE INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGIES 5309 owenk@gptc.edu
Celia Murray PARALEGAL INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGIES 5308 murrayc@gptc.edu

LEA
Harry McCann LEA (LAW ENFORCEMENT ACADEMY) PUBLIC SAFETY 5031 mccannh@gptc.edu
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